

**PERIODIC DISCLOSURES**

**FORM NL-35- QUARTERLY BUSINESS RETURNS ACROSS LINE OF BUSINESS**

Name of the Insurer: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

Registration No: 115 dated August 03, 2001

CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl.No.	Line of Business	For the Quarter ended March 31, 2022		For the Quarter ended March 31, 2021		Upto the Quarter ended March 31, 2022		Upto the Quarter ended March 31, 2021	
		Premium	No. of Policies	Premium	No. of Policies	Premium	No. of Policies	Premium	No. of Policies
1	Fire	54,929	200,850	41,018	75,535	274,952	760,772	215,779	245,352
2	Marine Cargo	13,592	34,620	10,267	24,754	56,362	140,961	39,162	82,001
3	Marine Other than Cargo	1,851	23	3,059	35	6,142	99	8,711	134
4	Motor OD	115,324	7,255,634	95,017	5,451,771	406,816	25,536,441	368,459	19,776,916
5	Motor TP	131,199		92,200		421,193		333,533	
6	Health	95,536	172,135	63,091	159,989	348,746	1,291,732	263,918	552,329
7	Personal Accident	10,991	55,601	9,110	35,578	41,165	210,709	33,057	135,389
8	Travel	3,492	15,936	1,520	13,680	10,780	101,215	5,160	194,534
9	Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability	2,450	15,697	1,951	12,054	9,930	58,060	8,074	43,629
10	Public/ Product Liability	16	147	16	150	122	614	111	509
11	Engineering	12,636	9,182	10,272	8,306	54,176	31,975	38,965	26,949
12	Aviation	3,566	72	3,075	55	13,118	190	10,819	194
13	Crop Insurance	1,075	2,456	10	8	66,636	66,477	3,255	496
14	Other segments *	10,453	225,102	9,509	25,156	53,496	583,914	42,226	91,929
15	Miscellaneous **	9,454	133,405	7,686	253,548	34,053	526,925	29,080	582,715
<b>Total</b>		<b>466,565</b>	<b>8,120,860</b>	<b>347,802</b>	<b>6,060,619</b>	<b>1,797,687</b>	<b>29,310,084</b>	<b>1,400,309</b>	<b>21,733,076</b>

Notes:

(a) Premium stands for amount of gross direct premium written in India.

(b)\* 'Other segments' includes 'Other Liability'.

(c)\*\* 'Miscellaneous' includes 'Credit' and 'Other Miscellaneous'.

(d) Pursuant to the Scheme of demerger of Bharti Axa General Insurance Company Limited with ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited become effective from September 8, 2021, the Company has given impact of the scheme in the current financial year. The comparative figures reported as on March 31, 2021 do not include the effect of the demerger and are not strictly comparable.